
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPA ,Oco CAC rIcoDS A OF

2 AMENDMENT/MODIROCAION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISMOWPURICHASE R50 NO b 6. PRODJECTlN0.IIf oppscble)

moo? See Block 16c CSO-11-204 I
912111

a ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDaY f11o0ler thanltam6) CODE Pc10

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnission U.S. NUclear Regulatory Corusission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Atttn: Wanda Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0 NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, steta, cowty. Slate and ZIP Code) (X9 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, TNCORPORATED 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCK BLVD STE 204 ICA MODIFIGATIONOFCONTRACT/ORDERNO.
GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T054

ROCK(VILLE MD 208506106

108 DATED (SEEITEM1S)

CODE 062021639 " OLr, I CoDE X 09-28-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

El The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, E]- not extended,
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:.

(a) By completlng Items a and 15, and returning - copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging racetpt of this amsndment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to ohange an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prIor to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOuNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (or R-0 MX 115033-2-156 J5699 252A x0200
FFStl14109 obligate $50,000.00
NAICS 541511

13. THis ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A T"HIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISS•UED PURSUANT TO: (SpellyauthodIly) TIE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 AFE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1IA.

a THEABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (tuch as nges in payinrg clice, srpriagolb data, •ola

X 8ET FORTH IN rrEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FPAR 43 10•.)'

C. TMlS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEREO INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Spacdytype of modilflcalon ard authoity) Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E] is not, M Is required to sign this document and return __ copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OFANENDMENT/MOaDICATION (Organized by UCF sectIon headings, Including adicitallorwovoct ,ItlSO ma•• er whom Ileastoe

The purpose of this modification is to add funding and increase the ceiling by $50,000.00
*Accordingly, Section 4.0 Funding is revised to read as follows;
4.0 Funding
(a) the total estimated amount (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered and accepted under this task order
is $212,152.32(including not to exceed travel amount of $19,190.02).
(b) the amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $190,403.00

Ceiling $212,152.32 (changed)
Total Obligation Amount $190,403.00 (changed)
Period of Performance: 9126/08-7/1/12 (unchanged)

E•Sopt a& pvided hame. as ensm. and codition s trMo documerd referenced In Itrn BA Of 10A, as heremtofo chwged, remains unchIanged end u F1 orce and 0o-fe

16A NAMC AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typo or Parim)'4
LM1ýa ý~ae fl A. rZ L. S14N U3 .. ,91-
Vice President, e e ¶

I8A. NA•E AND TITLE OF CONTRAOTING OFFICER (Type or p
40

t}

Wanda X Brown
Contractiny ~_fer

15. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED I

NSN 7540-01-1 52-507o
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-53)
Pmfited by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 63243

TEMPATE -O MSUNB REVIW OOMPLEWL SEP 08 aM
-U I


